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THEEE (mm) 5~20 21~100
£ P A A
FEAMF(Ac,23°C) (dB) Typ. 0.15 0.20 0.25
( Ac@1310&1550nm) Max. 0.20 0.25 0.30
HAFFE(Ac,23°C) (dB) Typ. 0.18 0.23 0.30
(Ac @980&1064nm) Max. 0.23 0.27 0.35
H ot (dB) Max. 25 23 22
BB 4R A% (dB) 60 55

d 2.8X9 (without metal tube)

®3.2X10 (with metal tube)

R R L 47

KEKE (m)

1>k or others

AZHE (mw) 500
THERE (C) -5~70
it I8 E (°C) -40~85
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Bl % #1#6 0 5dB, /N 2dB, & FERIA
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HE R
— 3 2.78+0.02 — & 3.2+0.02
— &3 1.820.01 — &3 1.820.01
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0.7 ‘JL101-0.1 ‘L 0.7 ‘—JL10:0.1 L

Glass tube Metal holder
T4 &
PR 4R PRl b A B8
TAERK 1550=1550nm; 1310=1310nm; 1064=1064nm; 980=980nm
THEES 005=5mm; 010=10mm; 050=50mm; 100=100mm
32 R~F 28=02.8 W IFEH %, 32=02.8* 104 4 FH ¥
RBaxA 0=250um#&E K4 ; 1=900umME®E; 2=2.0mmiINEE; 3=3.0NE%E
X P il 0=FC/UPC; 1=FC/APC; 2=SC/UPC; 3=SC/APC; 4=LC/UPC; 5=LC/AP




